


264 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Barnstable

County

Barnstable

Bourne
Brewster

Chatham
Dennis

Eastham
Falmouth
Harwich
Mashpee
Orleans

Provincetown

Sandwich
Truro

Wellfleet

Yarmouth
COUNTY TOTALS

Berkshire

County

Adams
Alford

Becket

Cheshire

Clarksburg

Dalton

Egremont
Florida

Gt Barnngton ....

Hancock

Hinsdale

Lanesborough ....

Lee
Lenox
Monterey

Mt. Washington . .

.

New Ashford

New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS .

.

Otis

Peru

PITTSFIELD
Richmond
Sandisfield

Savoy

Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tyringham
Washington

W. Stockbridge . .

.

Williamstown

Windsor

COUNTY TOTALS

Democratic Primary

369
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266 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Bristol

County

Acushnet
ATTLEBORO
Berkley

Dartmouth
Dighton

Easton
Fairhaven

FALL RIVER
Freetown

Mansfield

NEW BEDFORD
N Attleborough .

.

Norton
Raynham
Rehoboth

Seekonk
Somerset
Swansea
TAUNTON
Westport

COUNTY TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Dukes
County

Chilmark

Edgartown
Gay Head
Gosnold
Oak Bluffs

Tlsbury

West Tisbury

COUNTY TOTALS

Essex

County

Amesbury
Andover
BEVERLY
Boxford

Danvers

Essex
Georgetown
GLOUCESTER ...

Groveland
Hamilton

HAVERHILL
Ipswich

LAWRENCE
LYNN
Lynnfield

Manchester

Marblehead
Merrimac
Methuen
Middleton

158

124

10

244

26

103

189

1563

51

57

1062

96

75

50

33

34

293

247

467

224

5106

9

14

4

3

30

21

6

87

177

141

367

4

116

15

20

292
27

17

416

55

365
1138

117

27

120

18

272

18

229
159

9

352

32

104

262
2239

72

66

1487

94

63
42

33

36

340

257

494

229

1048

522

74

1460

143

485
1398

9252

308
321

9377

352

340

256
103

136

1688

945

1370

819

30397

740

377

43

1151

69

365
1298

4729

217

219

5368

233
249

183

51

87

1118

480

875

574

18426

32

109

28

162

94

551

127

77

10

8

87

106

111

526

132
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268 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Essex

County
(Continued)

Democratic Primary

to CD
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270 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
Democratic Primary

Hampden
County
(Continued)

Longmeadow
Ludlow
Monson
Montgomery
Palmer

Russell

Southwick
SPRINGFIELD....
ToMand
Wales

W. Springfield

WESTFIELD
Wilbraham

COUNTY TOTALS

461



Senator in Congress 271

Republican Primary

953

58

74

13

69

14

53

919

8

17

281

590

360

4551

744



272 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
Democratic Primary

Middlesex

County
(Continued) * 00

u. °

Dunstable

EVERETT
Framingham
Groton

Holliston

Hopkinton

Hudson
Lexington

Lincoln

Littleton

LOWELL
MALDEN
MARLBOROUGH
Maynard
MEDFORD
MELROSE
Natick

NEWTON
North Reading ....

Pepperell

Reading

Sherborn

Shirley

SOMERVILLE ....

Stoneham

Stow
Sudbury
Tewksbury
Townsend
Tyngsborough ....

Wakefield

WALTHAM
Watertown
Wayland
Westford

Weston
Wilmington

Winchester

WOBURN
COUNTY TOTALS

Nantucket
County

Nantucket

COUNTY TOTALS

Norfolk

County

Avon
Bellingham

Braintree

Brookline

Canton

Cohasset
Dedham
Dover

Foxborough
Franklin

490

728

28

75

59

151

308

23

24

513

841

290

84

940

276

339

506
139

41

310

14

28

1420

244

46

61

187

28

35

470
294

570

68

109

62

162

371

537

14081

38

38

17

1024

953

70

113

107

275

223

13

52

660
1211

716

117

1791

331

1006

579

118

55

337

30

39

2154

289

82

82

230

49

44

668

864

677

84

117

58

166

326

847

20760

67

3017

3584

265

539

348
751

1595

230

239

3164

4813

1903

622

6152

1658

2053

5137

724

292

1561

145

171

8369
1528

235

419

1075

165

214

2604

2582

2856
449

624

288

966

1503

3064

86236

127

2250
5321

376
484

266

614

3795
551

590

12179

3803
1362

843

5493

1601

2075

6201

1184

619
1664

155

151

6617

1306

297

1011

1891

300

592

1884

2044

2506
1079

1561

726

1458

1896

3050

111283

198

198

130

130

42
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274 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Norfolk

County
(Continued)

Democratic Primary

Holbrook
Medfield

Medway
Millis

Milton

Needham
Norfolk

Norwood
Plainville

QUINCY

Randolph
Sharon
Stoughton

Walpole

Wellesley

Westwood
Weymouth
Wrentham

COUNTY TOTALS

Plymouth
County

Abmgton
Bridgewater

BROCKTON
Carver

Duxbury

E Bridgewater ....

Halifax

Hanover
Hanson
Hingham

Hull

Kingston

Lakevllle

Marion

Marshfield

Mattapoisett

Middleborough . .

.

Norwell

Pembroke
Plymouth

Plympton
Rochester

Rockland
Scituate

Wareham

W Bridgewater . .

.

Whitman

COUNTY TOTALS

45

81

38

650

257

28

380

23

1391

346

168

264

147

172

139

850
24

149

115

785

75

113

37

41

238

73

262

125

71

30

29

299

58

68

144

114

341

26

24

138

289

96

28

110

3878

119

82

99
42

780

509

33

650

24

2091

587

190

520

264
179

201

1220

66

211

100

1080

105

175

63
40

296

128

367

154

141

27

24

505

56

82

180

223

465

18

27

280

308

105

40

162

5362

659

356

366
292

1922

1322

170

1697

128

5847

2243

1563

1888

793

976

617

3919
183

38271

733

524

3280
505

520

241

218

983

295
1210

690

389
173

185

1516

351

498

567

773

2100

117

149

763

1171

641

200

569

19361

330
301

273
226

1866

1293

131

1408

77

4533

1358

999
1175

619

1152

622
2982

108

484

328
2122 13

232 3

492

165

131

599 3

190

1074 7

472

253

96

160

1056

288

259 3

406

488 2

1269

49

109

488 2

996 6

367

113

350

13036 39

64

14

46

13

176

131

7

280
17

567

271

208
274

79

74

76

525
13

84

54

516

50

80

10

15

191

53

134

127

54

2

20

163

68

58

275

14

27

86
102

44

16

62

2377

1261

798

865
611

5394

3516

369
4415

269
14458

4805
3128
4121

1906

2555

1660

9503
394

91794

1661

1121

7796
970

1380

516
445

2310
739

3054

1568

908
328
418

3539

807

928
1365

1658

4450

224

336
1757

2872

1253

397

1253

44053
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276 Senator in Congress

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Suffolk

County

BOSTON
CHELSEA
REVERE
Winthrop

COUNTY TOTALS

Worcester

County

Ashburnham
Athol

Auburn
Barre

Berlin

Blackstone

Bolton

Boylston

Brookfield

Charlton

Clinton

Douglas

Dudley

East Brookfield . .

.

FITCHBURG

GARDNER
Grafton

Hardwick

Harvard

Holden
Hopedale
Hubbardston
Lancaster

Leicester

LEOMINSTER

Lunenburg
Mendon
Milford

Millbury

Millville

New Braintree . ...

N. Brookfield

Northborough
Northbrldge

Oakham

Oxford
Paxton

Petersham
Phillipston

Princeton

Royalston

Rutland

Shrewsbury-

Southborough
Southbridge

Spencer
Sterling

Sturbridge

Sutton

Templeton

Democratic Primary
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SENATOR IN CONGRESS
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